
 
 
 

Enjoy, Believe, Achieve, Succeed 

 
TOWCESTER CHURCH OF ENGLAND PRIMARY SCHOOL  

 
SCHOOL TERM DATES 6 TERMS 2023/2024 

 
 
TERM 1 Teacher Training Day   Monday 4th September                         
                       Teacher Training Day   Tuesday 5th September                         
 Term Starts                                         Wednesday 6th September 
                       Term Ends    Friday 20th October 
  
TERM 2          Term Starts    Monday 30th October 
                       Term Ends                                          Wednesday 20th December 

     
TERM 3 Teacher Training Day                        Thursday 4th January  
 Teacher Training Day   Friday 5th January  
                       Term Starts                                         Monday 8th January 
                       Term Ends                                          Friday 16th February 
 
 
TERM 4 Teacher Training Day   Monday 26th February 

Term Starts    Tuesday 27th February 
 Term Ends                                    Thursday 28th March 
 
 
TERM 5          Term Starts    Monday 15th April 

School Closed (Bank Holiday) Monday 6th May 
 Term Ends    Friday 24th May    
 
 
TERM 6          Term Starts    Monday 3rd June 
                       Term Ends    Tuesday 23rd July 
   

 

All holidays booked in term time will be 
considered for a Fixed Penalty referral. 


